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If you have an issue with the administration of the UK taxation system that you feel it might be appropriate 
to raise with HMRC then please contact your local AAT Representative, whose contact details may be found 
in the table below.  
 
Please note that there are a number of areas where the AAT is not represented. If you would like to 
volunteer for any of the vacant areas then please email AAT at local@aat.org.uk  

 
 

Local Working Together 
Group 

First Name Surname Email address 

Aberdeen    

Belfast    

Birmingham Ishphak Parkar info@parkaraccountants.co.uk 

Bolton/Bury Shenaz Bargit al-zafirahaccountancy@live.co.uk 

Bournemouth/Dorchester Brian Palmer aat@palmerco.co.uk 

Bradford    

Bristol Mark Upham markupham@southdownaccountancy.co.uk 

Bristol Barbara Harris bharrissfass@live.co.uk 

Cambridge/Kings Lynn Nigel Johnson nigel.johnson@tesco.net 

Cardiff Daniel Perrin danielperrin@ntlworld.com 

Chadwell Heath    

Croydon Jitesh Shah jiteshn1@yahoo.com  

Croydon Pauline Sowemimo pauline@asegunltd.com 

Cumbria Craig  Culley craig@culley.co.uk 

Ealing    

Edinburgh Bob Smith SRobe2899@aol.com 

Edinburgh George Park georgeparkdb@aol.com 

Edinburgh Indirect    

Exeter    

Finchley    

Glasgow Billy Gillon mail@wbg-accountant.co.uk 

Gloucester Lesa Cooksley accounting.services@sky.com 

Grimsby    

Harrogate    

Harrow    

Hull Sue Thompson suebks@hotmail.co.uk 

Inverness    

Ipswich Michael Bantock m.bantock@talk21.com 

Ipswich Pam Rockall pam.rockall@btopenworld.com 

Kent Hilary  Tulett hmtulett@dsl.pipex.com 

Leeds Jacqui Brennan jab-aat-wt@virginmedia.com 

Leicester/Northants Julia  Harrison julia@accplus.demon.co.uk 

Leicester/Northants David Trangmar dtrangmar@btinternet.com 

Lincoln Chris Rooke chris@chrisrookemanagement.co.uk 

Liverpool Robert  Burke robert@rmburke.co.uk 

Luton and Stevenage    

Manchester 
Vinod 
Kumar 

Bhandari vinod01@btconnect.com 

Middlesborough    

Milton Keynes Henry Cooper aat@birchcooper.com 
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Milton Keynes Helen Rolfe helen@helenrolfeandco.co.uk 

Newcastle and Sunderland Walter Knoblauch walter@total-accounting.com 

Newcastle and Sunderland George Gray georgeagray@btinternet.com 

North Wales    

Norwich Jeremy Nottingham jn@paston.co.uk 

Norwich Helen Whitehead helenwhitehead@bookkeepingservices.fslife.co.uk 

Nottingham/Derby Sandra Collings sandra@ashaccounting.com 

Nottingham/Derby Yanling Woodhouse yw@minnipanaccountancy.co.uk 

Oxford Tom Sparke tom@tmsparke.co.uk 

Oxford Alison Harrison alison@harmonea.co.uk 

Preston Alison Gerrard alison-gerrard@sky.com 

Reading Ian Whyteside iwhyteside@payrollmanagement.co.uk 

Sheffield Nigel Sharpe sovhouse@btconnect.com 

Solent    

Southend    

Southend Lynn White lynn@booklynn.co.uk 

Stockport Glenn Lethley glenn@chronicleaccountants.co.uk 

Stoke    

Sussex Janet Barker janetb4233@btinternet.com 

Swansea Michael Thomas mikethomas41@yahoo.co.uk 

Tolworth Bright  Amedodah brightandco@btconnect.com 

Warrington Margaret  Black margaret@warringtonaccountants.co.uk 

Warwickshire Mark Harwood mdh@michaelharwood.co.uk 

Woking Bob Cassey bob@cassey-co.com 

Wolverhampton/Telford Karen Lester karen.lester@lesteraccounting.co.uk 

Worcester/Hereford    

York    

 

mailto:brightandco@btconnect.com

